HANECO LIGHTING LED INSTALLATION GUIDE
Last updated 11/06/23
For more information
1300 001 LED
HANECO LED STRIP INSTALLATION GUIDE
1. The LED strip and accessories can't be squeezed and/or folded. Corner joiner (FXDL-CNR) or cable joiner (FXDL-LNGCABJNR) should be used for corners.
2. PCB conductive parts can't be damaged when installing.

FXDL6W-4K-50M
FXDL6W-6K-50M
HANECO LIGHTING LED INSTALLATION GUIDE
Last updated 11/06/23
For more information
1300 001 LED
HANECO LED STRIP INSTALLATION GUIDE
FLEXIONSMOOTHLINE
Non-Dimmable 24V Driver
Product Code SAP Code WATT Indoor or
Outdoor IP
Max Runing Length of single line
Flextion Smooth Line
6 W/m 9 W/m 14 W/m
HN-0012-24V 2001306 12 Indoor IP20 2 m 1.25 m 0.75 m
HN-24V-20W-IP20 2002639 20 Indoor IP20 3.25 m 2 m 1.25 m
HN-24V-30W-IP20 2002640 30 Indoor IP20 5 m 3.25 m 2 m
HN-0040-24V 2000918 40 Indoor IP20 6.5 m 4.25 m 2.75 m
HN-24V-40W-IP20 2002641 40 Indoor IP20 6.5 m 4.25 m 2.75 m
HN-24V-50W-IP20 2002642 50 Indoor IP20 8.25 m 5.5 m 3.5 m
HN-0075-24V-IP20 2000988 75 Indoor IP20 10 m 8.25 m 5.25 m
HN-24V-75W-IP20 2002643 75 Indoor IP20 10 m 8.25 m 5.25 m
HN-0100-24V-IP20 2001918 100 Indoor IP20 10 m 10 m 7 m
HN-24V-100W-IP20 2002644 100 Indoor IP20 10 m 10 m 7 m
HN-24V-150W-IP20 2002645 150 Indoor IP20 10 m 10 m 10 m
HN-24V-240W-IP20 2002646 240 Indoor IP20 10 m 10 m 10 m
HN-24V-40W-IP67 2002647 40 In & Outdoor IP67 6.5 m 4.25 m 2.75 m
HN-24V-60W-IP67 2002648 60 In & Outdoor IP67 10 m 6.5 m 4.25 m
HN-0075-24V-IP67 2000611 75 In & Outdoor IP67 10 m 8.25 m 5.25 m
HN-0100-24V-IP67 2000613 100 In & Outdoor IP67 10 m 10 m 7 m
HN-24V-100W-IP67 2002649 100 In & Outdoor IP67 10 m 10 m 7 m
HN-0150-24V 2000616 150 In & Outdoor IP67 10 m 10 m 10 m
HN-0240-24V 2000265 240 In & Outdoor IP67 10 m 10 m 10 m
Phase-cut Dimmable 24V Driver
Product Code SAP Code WATT Indoor or
Outdoor IP
Max Runing Length of single line
Flextion Smooth Line
6 W/m 9 W/m 14 W/m
HD-0025-24V 2000828 25 Indoor IP20 4 m 2.5 m 1.75 m
HD-0050-24V 2000829 50 Indoor IP20 8.25 m 5.5 m 3.5 m
HD-0100-24V 2001826 100 Indoor IP20 10 m 10 m 7 m
HD-0150-24V 2002635 150 Indoor IP20 10 m 10 m 10 m
HD-0200-24V 2000830 200 In & Outdoor IP67 10 m 10 m 10 m
DALI Dimmable 24V Driver
Product Code SAP Code WATT Indoor or
Outdoor IP
Max Runing Length of single line